Edition: Jan 2005
PTB Through-Bolt
heavy dutyheavy duty
one pieceone piece
torque controlledtorque controlled
F  A  S  T  E  N  E  R  S
®
User

mm
Depth
mm
Fixture
thickness
mm
Box
qty
Carton
qty
Identifi cation
code
PTB06085 6 x 85mm
6 50
26 100 1000 E
PTB06120 6 x 120mm 61 50 500 G
PTB08080 8 x 80mm
8 55
15
50 500
G
PTB08100 8 x 100mm 35 M
PTB08120 8 x 120mm 55 O
PTB10065 10 x 65mm
10
45 10
25 250
C
PTB10090 10 x 90mm 60 17 G
PTB10120 10 x 120mm 60 47 I
PTB12080 12 x 80mm
12
60 5
25
250 A
PTB12100 12 x 100mm 60 25 250 C
PTB12140 12 x 140mm 80 45 150 I
PTB16105 16 x 105mm
16
80 5
25
100 E
PTB16125 16 x 125mm 100 10 100 G
PTB16140 16 x 140mm 100 20 100 I
PTB16190 16 x 190mm 100 70 50 O
PTB20125 20 x 125mm
20
100 5
10
50 A
PTB20160 20 x 160mm 120 20 40 E
PTB20200 20 x 200mm 120 60 30 G
Carbon steel, galvanised PTB Through-Bolt
Hot Dipped Galvanized PTB Through-Bolt anchors are manufactured from steel
which has a hot dipped galvanised coating.
Part No Description Drill Ø
mm
Depth
mm
Fixture
thickness
mm
Box
qty
Carton
qty
Identifi cation
code
PTBG08080 8 x 80mm
8 55
15
50 500
G
PTBG08100 8 x 100mm 35 M
PTBG08120 8 x 120mm 55 O
PTBG10065 10 x 65mm
10
45 10
25 250
C
PTBG10090 10 x 90mm 60 17 G
PTBG10120 10 x 120mm 60 47 I
PTBG12080 12 x 80mm
12
60 5
25
250 A
PTBG12100 12 x 100mm 60 25 250 C
PTBG12140 12 x 140mm 80 45 150 I
PTBG16105 16 x 105mm
16
80 5
25
100 E
PTBG16125 16 x 125mm 100 10 100 G
PTBG16140 16 x 140mm 100 20 100 I
PTBG16190 16 x 190mm 100 70 50 O
PTBG20125 20 x 125mm
20
100 5
10
50 A
PTBG20160 20 x 160mm 120 20 40 E
PTBG20200 20 x 200mm 120 60 30 G
F  A  S  T  E  N  E  R  S
®
7
PTB Through-Bolt